GLOBAL
COMPENSATIO

Certification

otal Rewards Management (T1/GR1)

ob Analysis, Documentation and Evaluation
(C2/GR3)
Base Pay Administration and Pay for
Performance (C4/GR4)

Advanced Excel Skills for Compensation
Professionals

ariable Pay- Improving Performance with

ariable Pay (C12/GR6)

ales Compensation: Foundation and Core
Principles

ales Compensation: Strategy and Design
Application

ales Compensation: Advanced
Implementation and Program Management

IAN

(]3]
14-15/2

27-28/2

NMPOrPAMMA 2024
MAP ANP MAIT IOYN
12-13/6
13-14/3
10-11/4
24-25/4 26-27/6
27-28/3
29-30/5

[0) )

9-10/7

23-24/6

AYT

2EN OKT NOE
18-19/09
4-5/12
16-17/10
23-24/10
27-28/11
25-26/09
13-14/11
12-13/12
®
2 ICAP ‘ WorldatWork
P e | Global Partner



