

ПРОГРАММА 2024

	IAN	ФЕВ	MAP	АПР	MAÏ	IOYN	ΙΟΥΛ	АҮГ	ΣΕΠ	ОКТ	NOE	ΔΕΚ
Total Rewards Management (T1/GR1)		14-15/2				12-13/6			18-19/09			
Job Analysis, Documentation and Evaluation (C2/GR3)			13-14/3				9-10/7					4-5/12
Base Pay Administration and Pay for Performance (C4/GR4)		27-28/2		10-11/4						16-17/10		
Advanced Excel Skills for Compensation Professionals				24-25/4		26-27/6				23-24/10		
Variable Pay- Improving Performance with Variable Pay (C12/GR6)											27-28/11	
Sales Compensation: Foundation and Core Principles			27-28/3						25-26/09			
Sales Compensation: Strategy and Design Application					29-30/5						13-14/11	
Sales Compensation: Advanced Implementation and Program Management							23-24/6					12-13/12

